@ )

I , | Gateway Drive -
RS
— —/_“*-..\‘“_/ - g’ 0
- N
S = 10" Ave N | G,
516z s B WG
=) & 2 A
S %) % -
4 + A : g :
s %,
| 6MAveN = th DOWNTOWN
T 6" Ave N X
A - — - Ay -
v = > -
o - =
o \
| ES - —i ‘g
Univefsity Ave > 4. (=] o 15t Ave
A CHRE © = 9 ++
S | i C
L 2 | e :
- - B _ : 4th|Ave S
Saturday times begin at 8 am = - l
. . B - &
and are listed in BOLD = 3
Demers Ave 1 o]
2|
. = =
Peak buses run Mon-Fri A > @) 2
; ; 5 =)o th
and are listed in RED = =4S [ 8T AveS —
i 0Q <
-
R ] \ S} @
- 10th Ave
@ Bus Stop - -
B Bus Stop and Shelter » - Py ‘ ! :
hE ~ 13f" Ave S
# scheduled Time Point H = =
2 %)
—+
. %
ﬂ Transfer Point H o |
Q -
l p=
A School Hay 2 = r
17t Ave S I = - 177 Ave S
4 Medical Care 3 ] =
Y Grocery Store Midtown
T F ~7 T ]
RO 2 D) C3 0 DO 0 and e z
1 MTC x | 7:00| 7:45 | 8:00 | 8:45 | 9:00 | 10:00| 11:00 | 12:00| 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 3:45 | 4:00 | 4:45 | 5:00 | 6:00 | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00
2 Salvation Army X |7:04]7:49]8:04|8:49]9:04 | 10:04|11:04|12:04| 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:04 | 3:49 | 4:04 | 4:49 | 5:04 | 6:04|7:04 | 8:04|9:04
3 Hamline & University x |7:08]7:53]8:08|8:53|9:08|10:08|11:08|12:08 | 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 3:53 | 4:08 | 4:53 | 5:08 | 6:08 | 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08
4 15th & University X 7:14|7:59 | 8:14 | 8:59 | 9:14 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 12:14| 1:14 | 2:14 | 3:14 | 3:59 | 4:14 | 4:59 | 5:14 | 6:14|7:14|8:14|9:14
5 YMCA x |7:16]8:01]8:16|9:01 |9:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 1:16 | 2:16 | 3:16 | 4:01 | 4:16 | 5:01 | 5:16 |6:16|7:16 | 8:16 | 9:16
1 MTC x | 7:20| 8:05 | 8:20 | 9:05 | 9:20 | 10:20| 11:20 | 12:20 | 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:20 | 4:05 | 4:20 | 5:05 | 5:20 | 6:20|7:20 | 8:20 | 9:20
6 The Link x |7:22] x |822]| x |9:22]10:22|11:22]12:22| 1:22 | 2:22 | 3:22 X 4:22 X 5:22 | x X X X
7 13th & Cherry x |7:26] x |8:26]| x |9:26|10:26|11:26|12:26| 1:26 | 2:26 | 3:26 X 4:26 X 5:26 | x X X X
8 Midtown x |7:30] x |830]| x |9:30]10:30|11:30|12:30| 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 X 4:30 X 5:30 | x X X X
RO E Pa 0 DJe 0 ang 2 a
1 Midtown 6:30|7:30| x |830| x |9:30]10:30|11:30|12:30| 1:30 | 2:30 | 3:30 X 4:30 X 5:30 | x X X X
2 4th & Cherry 6:37|7:37| x |837| x |9:37]10:37|11:37|12:37| 1:37 | 2:37 | 3:37 X 4:37 X 5:37 | x X X X
3 Arrive MTC 6:40|7:40| x |8:40| x |9:40]10:40(11:40|12:40| 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 X 4:40 X 5:40 | x X X X
3 Depart MTC 6:45]|7:45| x |8:45| x |9:45]|10:45|11:45|12:45| 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 X 4:45 X 5:45 | x X X X
4 N 5th & 10th Ave 6:48 |7:48| x |8:48| x |9:48]10:48|11:48|12:48| 1:48 | 2:48 | 3:48 X 4:48 X 5:48 | x X X X
5 Home of Economy Call Ahead - 746-2600
6 Hugo's 6:51|7:51| x |851| x |9:51]10:51|11:51|12:51| 1:51 | 2:51 | 3:51 X 4:51 X 5:51 | x X X X
7 St. Anne's 6:54 | 7:54 X 8:54 9:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 1:54 | 2:54 | 3:54 4:54 X 5:54 X X X
3 MTC 7:0018:00| x |9:00| x |10:00{11:00|12:00| 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 X 5:00 X 6:00 | x X X X




